
 

2016 Long Beach Invitational
Official Results  (Saturday, Apr 09)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 1a: Womens Novice 4x+ Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM

1st 5 Sea Base Rowing  (C. Bird) 05:31.48     05:31.48     00:05:31.48  

2nd 6 Marina Aquatic Center  (M. Bauer) 05:40.23 2.6% 00:08.75 05:40.23     00:05:31.48 00:00:08.75

3rd 7 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (K. Buono) 05:41.13 2.9% 00:00.90 05:41.13     00:05:31.48 00:00:09.65

4th 1 Oakland Strokes A  (B. Larsen) 05:45.80 4.3% 00:04.67 05:45.80     00:05:31.48 00:00:14.32

5th 3 Xavier Prep Crew  (R. Chung) 06:00.45 8.7% 00:14.65 06:00.45     00:05:31.48 00:00:28.97

6th 4 Casitas Rowing  (G. Moran) 06:14.70 13.0% 00:14.25 06:14.70     00:05:31.48 00:00:43.22

7th 2 CCHS Crew  (A. Wilson) 06:17.73 14.0% 00:03.03 06:17.73     00:05:31.48 00:00:46.25

Race 1b: Womens Novice 4x+ Heat 2 @ 08:08 AM

1st 5 RowLA  (I. Schumaker) 05:37.00     05:37.00     00:05:37.00  

2nd 4 Oakland Strokes B  (N. Ott) 05:39.81 0.8% 00:02.81 05:39.81     00:05:37.00 00:00:02.81

3rd 6 Long Beach Junior Crew B  (A. Kocisko) 05:41.31 1.3% 00:01.50 05:41.31     00:05:37.00 00:00:04.31

4th 3 San Diego RC  (G. Conway) 05:43.14 1.8% 00:01.83 05:43.14     00:05:37.00 00:00:06.14

5th 7 Long Beach Junior Crew C  (L. Morin) 05:57.78 6.2% 00:14.64 05:57.78     00:05:37.00 00:00:20.78

6th 1 Tempe Junior Crew, Inc.  (K. Alvarez) 06:09.07 9.5% 00:11.29 06:09.07     00:05:37.00 00:00:32.07

7th 2 Palo Alto  (E. Henn) 06:18.84 12.4% 00:09.77 06:18.84     00:05:37.00 00:00:41.84

Race 2FIN: Mens 8+ Final @ 08:16 AM

1st 5 Sea Base Rowing  (J. Sliker) 04:11.50     04:11.50     00:04:11.50  

2nd 4 Long Beach Junior Crew  (M. Shokoohi) 04:13.40 0.8% 00:01.90 04:13.40     00:04:11.50 00:00:01.90

3rd 3 Marina Aquatic Center  (k. choe) 04:15.97 1.8% 00:02.57 04:15.97     00:04:11.50 00:00:04.47

4th 6 Casitas Rowing  (N. Greenslit) 04:40.96 11.7% 00:24.99 04:40.96     00:04:11.50 00:00:29.46

Race 3FIN: Womens JV 8+ Final @ 08:32 AM

1st 3 Marina Aquatic Center  (A. Carrington) 04:49.30     04:49.30     00:04:49.30  

2nd 4 San Diego RC  (C. Llanes) 04:55.43 2.1% 00:06.13 04:55.43     00:04:49.30 00:00:06.13

3rd 2 Long Beach Junior Crew  (S. Weldon) 05:01.60 4.3% 00:06.17 05:01.60     00:04:49.30 00:00:12.30

4th 5 Casitas Rowing  (A. Pettit) 05:12.74 8.1% 00:11.14 05:12.74     00:04:49.30 00:00:23.44

6 Unknown OK 29765.2% 54:47.26          

Race 4FIN: Mens JV 8+ Final @ 08:40 AM

1st 4 Oakland Strokes  (R. Daniel) 04:14.50     04:14.50     00:04:14.50  

2nd 3 Marina Aquatic Center  (J. Shannon) 04:14.96 0.2% 00:00.46 04:14.96     00:04:14.50 00:00:00.46

3rd 5 Long Beach Junior Crew  (J. Ruhl) 04:39.56 9.8% 00:24.60 04:39.56     00:04:14.50 00:00:25.06

Race 5a: Mens Novice 4x+ Heat 1 @ 08:48 AM

1st 6 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (T. Francia) 04:59.00     04:59.00     00:04:59.00  

2nd 1 Casitas Rowing  (B. Castel) 05:02.68 1.2% 00:03.68 05:02.68     00:04:59.00 00:00:03.68

3rd 4 Newport  (P. Ruiz) 05:08.65 3.2% 00:05.97 05:08.65     00:04:59.00 00:00:09.65

4th 5 San Diego RC B  (J. Karpman) 05:16.78 5.9% 00:08.13 05:16.78     00:04:59.00 00:00:17.78

5th 3 Los Gatos  (T. Lim) 05:19.99 7.0% 00:03.21 05:19.99     00:04:59.00 00:00:20.99

6th 2 Oakland Strokes B  (J. Berger) 05:24.49 8.5% 00:04.50 05:24.49     00:04:59.00 00:00:25.49

Race 5b: Mens Novice 4x+ Heat 2 @ 08:56 AM

1st 2 San Diego RC A  (S. HANSON) 04:58.16     04:58.16     00:04:58.16  

2nd 6 Sea Base Rowing  (D. Balchowsky) 05:02.35 1.4% 00:04.19 05:02.35     00:04:58.16 00:00:04.19

3rd 5 California Yacht  (H. Tapert) 05:04.77 2.2% 00:02.42 05:04.77     00:04:58.16 00:00:06.61

4th 4 Oakland Strokes A  (a. gailey) 05:07.06 3.0% 00:02.29 05:07.06     00:04:58.16 00:00:08.90

5th 1 Long Beach Junior Crew B  (A. Garrow) 05:12.75 4.9% 00:05.69 05:12.75     00:04:58.16 00:00:14.59

6th 3 Palo Alto  (S. Srivastava) 05:57.24 19.8% 00:44.49 05:57.24     00:04:58.16 00:00:59.08

Race 6a: Mens 1x Heat 1 @ 09:28 AM

1st 5 Brophy A  (K. Hawkins) 05:09.90     05:09.90     00:05:09.90  

2nd 4 Long Beach Junior Crew D  (A. Kenny) 05:16.60 2.2% 00:06.70 05:16.60     00:05:09.90 00:00:06.70

3rd 1 Tempe Junior Crew, Inc. A  (S. Golon) 05:22.76 4.1% 00:06.16 05:22.76     00:05:09.90 00:00:12.86

4th 6 Long Beach Junior Crew B  (W. Boudreau) 05:29.10 6.2% 00:06.34 05:29.10     00:05:09.90 00:00:19.20

5th 2 Palo Alto C  (J. MacGregor) 05:30.13 6.5% 00:01.03 05:30.13     00:05:09.90 00:00:20.23

6th 3 CCHS Crew  (A. Hardie) 06:09.15 19.1% 00:39.02 06:09.15     00:05:09.90 00:00:59.25

Race 6b: Mens 1x Heat 2 @ 09:36 AM
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1st 5 Waterford A  (T. Beck) 05:17.01     05:17.01     00:05:17.01  

2nd 7 Los Gatos  (K. Isaacson) 05:23.41 2.0% 00:06.40 05:23.41     00:05:17.01 00:00:06.40

3rd 1 Newport  (A. Lobel) 05:23.92 2.2% 00:00.51 05:23.92     00:05:17.01 00:00:06.91

4th 4 Casitas Rowing A  (N. Greenslit) 05:41.14 7.6% 00:17.22 05:41.14     00:05:17.01 00:00:24.13

5th 2 Long Beach Junior Crew C  (C. Hart) 05:47.81 9.7% 00:06.67 05:47.81     00:05:17.01 00:00:30.80

6th 6 Pacific A  (D. Canites) 06:04.81 15.1% 00:17.00 06:04.81     00:05:17.01 00:00:47.80

3 Marina Aquatic Center  (k. choe) Scratch              

Race 6c: Mens 1x Heat 3 @ 09:44 AM

1st 5 Sea Base Rowing  (L. Vujnovich) 05:21.56     05:21.56     00:05:21.56  

2nd 3 Tempe Town Lake Rowing A  (S. Beblawi) 05:25.05 1.1% 00:03.49 05:25.05     00:05:21.56 00:00:03.49

3rd 2 Palo Alto B  (T. Chapman) 05:34.09 3.9% 00:09.04 05:34.09     00:05:21.56 00:00:12.53

4th 4 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (R. Parejo) 05:39.45 5.6% 00:05.36 05:39.45     00:05:21.56 00:00:17.89

5th 7 Tempe Junior Crew, Inc. B  (W. Baumert) 05:52.84 9.7% 00:13.39 05:52.84     00:05:21.56 00:00:31.28

6th 6 Long Beach Junior Crew E  (E. Sanders) 06:01.23 12.3% 00:08.39 06:01.23     00:05:21.56 00:00:39.67

1 Pacific B  (J. Cuneo) Scratch              

Race 6d: Mens 1x Heat 4 @ 09:52 AM

1st 6 Waterford B  (A. Moshirfar) 05:16.00     05:16.00     00:05:16.00  

2nd 3 Palo Alto A  (M. Jankovic) 05:19.62 1.1% 00:03.62 05:19.62     00:05:16.00 00:00:03.62

3rd 1 Brophy B  (J. Carr) 05:23.41 2.3% 00:03.79 05:23.41     00:05:16.00 00:00:07.41

4th 2 Tempe Town Lake Rowing B  (S. Thiele) 05:47.02 9.8% 00:23.61 05:47.02     00:05:16.00 00:00:31.02

5th 4 Long Beach Junior Crew F  (M. Kocisko) 05:53.44 11.8% 00:06.42 05:53.44     00:05:16.00 00:00:37.44

6th 5 Long Beach Junior Crew G  (S. Chasin) 05:55.94 12.6% 00:02.50 05:55.94     00:05:16.00 00:00:39.94

7th 7 Brophy C  (J. Fanger) 06:02.09 14.6% 00:06.15 06:02.09     00:05:16.00 00:00:46.09

Race 7a: Womens Jr Ltwt 2x Heat 1 @ 10:00 AM

1st 2 Artemis  (H. Mead) 05:20.70     05:20.70     00:05:20.70  

2nd 1 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (J. Flohr) 05:28.09 2.3% 00:07.39 05:28.09     00:05:20.70 00:00:07.39

3rd 3 CCHS Crew  (A. Endres) 05:36.48 4.9% 00:08.39 05:36.48     00:05:20.70 00:00:15.78

4th 5 California Yacht A  (P. Lancaster) 05:38.16 5.4% 00:01.68 05:38.16     00:05:20.70 00:00:17.46

5th 6 Waterford  (V. Moody) 06:20.77 18.7% 00:42.61 06:20.77     00:05:20.70 00:01:00.07

Race 7b: Womens Jr Ltwt 2x Heat 2 @ 10:08 AM

1st 5 RowLA B  (A. Cardenas) 05:47.93     05:47.93     00:05:47.93  

2nd 6 Tempe Town Lake Rowing A  (N. Broglia) 05:49.81 0.5% 00:01.88 05:49.81     00:05:47.93 00:00:01.88

3rd 3 Casitas Rowing A  (M. Hassien) 05:52.99 1.5% 00:03.18 05:52.99     00:05:47.93 00:00:05.06

4th 1 San Diego RC B  (S. Lipman) 06:17.11 8.4% 00:24.12 06:17.11     00:05:47.93 00:00:29.18

5th 2 Palo Alto A  (L. Low) 06:32.79 12.9% 00:15.68 06:32.79     00:05:47.93 00:00:44.86

4 Unknown OK 24732.6% 53:27.21          

Race 7c: Womens Jr Ltwt 2x Heat 3 @ 10:16 AM

1st 4 RowLA A  (G. Schumaker) 05:30.20     05:30.20     00:05:30.20  

2nd 6 Long Beach Junior Crew B  (A. Yap) 05:38.49 2.5% 00:08.29 05:38.49     00:05:30.20 00:00:08.29

3rd 2 California Yacht B  (L. Tapert) 05:41.85 3.5% 00:03.36 05:41.85     00:05:30.20 00:00:11.65

4th 5 Xavier Prep Crew B  (F. Hansen) 05:56.46 8.0% 00:14.61 05:56.46     00:05:30.20 00:00:26.26

5th 1 Long Beach Junior Crew D  (M. Hinkle) 05:58.85 8.7% 00:02.39 05:58.85     00:05:30.20 00:00:28.65

3 Palo Alto B  (S. iannone) Did Not

Finish

             

Race 7d: Womens Jr Ltwt 2x Heat 4 @ 10:24 AM

1st 5 Xavier Prep Crew A  (D. Jablonski) 05:32.00     05:32.00     00:05:32.00  

2nd 3 Long Beach Junior Crew C  (R. Taeubel) 05:36.66 1.4% 00:04.66 05:36.66     00:05:32.00 00:00:04.66

3rd 6 San Diego RC A  (T. Gelfman) 05:42.98 3.3% 00:06.32 05:42.98     00:05:32.00 00:00:10.98

4th 4 Oakland Strokes A  (R. Grout) 06:04.02 9.6% 00:21.04 06:04.02     00:05:32.00 00:00:32.02

5th 1 Tempe Town Lake Rowing B  (T. Tolson) 06:13.12 12.4% 00:09.10 06:13.12     00:05:32.00 00:00:41.12

6th 2 Tempe Junior Crew, Inc.  (C. Wang) 07:06.10 28.3% 00:52.98 07:06.10     00:05:32.00 00:01:34.10

Race 8a: Womens Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:32 AM

1st 5 Marin A  (S. Noble) 05:19.84     05:19.84     00:05:19.84  

2nd 3 Marina Aquatic Center  (V. del Valle) 05:23.93 1.3% 00:04.09 05:23.93     00:05:19.84 00:00:04.09

3rd 2 Sea Base Rowing  (C. Cannon) 05:34.25 4.5% 00:10.32 05:34.25     00:05:19.84 00:00:14.41

4th 7 Long Beach Junior Crew B  (j. pavlovich) 05:43.98 7.5% 00:09.73 05:43.98     00:05:19.84 00:00:24.14

5th 4 Los Gatos B  (A. Escudero) 05:49.26 9.2% 00:05.28 05:49.26     00:05:19.84 00:00:29.42

6th 1 ZLAC  (C. Wasielewski) 06:03.22 13.6% 00:13.96 06:03.22     00:05:19.84 00:00:43.38

7th 6 Xavier Prep Crew  (A. Katzin) 06:35.08 23.5% 00:31.86 06:35.08     00:05:19.84 00:01:15.24

Race 8b: Womens Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:40 AM

1st 5 San Diego RC B  (P. Martin) 05:29.20     05:29.20     00:05:29.20  

2nd 7 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (S. Weldon) 05:31.80 0.8% 00:02.60 05:31.80     00:05:29.20 00:00:02.60

3rd 2 Pacific  (L. Colter) 05:35.76 2.0% 00:03.96 05:35.76     00:05:29.20 00:00:06.56
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4th 3 Oakland Strokes B  (K. Miles) 05:37.82 2.6% 00:02.06 05:37.82     00:05:29.20 00:00:08.62

5th 6 CCHS Crew  (S. Izzo) 05:48.97 6.0% 00:11.15 05:48.97     00:05:29.20 00:00:19.77

6th 4 Los Gatos A  (M. LaPierre) 05:55.22 7.9% 00:06.25 05:55.22     00:05:29.20 00:00:26.02

7th 1 Palo Alto  (E. Henn) 06:40.10 21.5% 00:44.88 06:40.10     00:05:29.20 00:01:10.90

Race 8c: Womens Novice 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:48 AM

1st 4 San Diego RC A  (L. Dougherty) 05:23.09     05:23.09     00:05:23.09  

2nd 2 Oakland Strokes A  (N. Ott) 05:27.99 1.5% 00:04.90 05:27.99     00:05:23.09 00:00:04.90

3rd 1 Marin B  (L. Gebbie) 05:36.67 4.2% 00:08.68 05:36.67     00:05:23.09 00:00:13.58

4th 6 Long Beach Junior Crew C  (K. Buono) 05:49.14 8.1% 00:12.47 05:49.14     00:05:23.09 00:00:26.05

5th 5 Marin C  (C. O'Neal) 06:02.06 12.1% 00:12.92 06:02.06     00:05:23.09 00:00:38.97

6th 3 Waterford  (S. Davis) 06:55.72 28.7% 00:53.66 06:55.72     00:05:23.09 00:01:32.63

Race 5FIN: Mens Novice 4x+ Final @ 10:56 AM

1st 4 San Diego RC A  (S. HANSON) 04:58.00     04:58.00     00:04:58.00  

2nd 5 Casitas Rowing  (B. Castel) 05:03.15 1.7% 00:05.15 05:03.15     00:04:58.00 00:00:05.15

3rd 3 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (T. Francia) 05:03.69 1.9% 00:00.54 05:03.69     00:04:58.00 00:00:05.69

4th 2 Sea Base Rowing  (D. Balchowsky) 05:05.87 2.6% 00:02.18 05:05.87     00:04:58.00 00:00:07.87

5th 1 Newport  (P. Ruiz) 05:09.57 3.9% 00:03.70 05:09.57     00:04:58.00 00:00:11.57

6th 6 California Yacht  (H. Tapert) 05:14.72 5.6% 00:05.15 05:14.72     00:04:58.00 00:00:16.72

Race 9FIN: Womens 8+ Final @ 11:04 AM

1st 5 Long Beach Junior Crew  (D. Felix) 04:33.53     04:33.53     00:04:33.53  

2nd 3 San Diego RC  (D. Lindsay) 04:35.87 0.9% 00:02.34 04:35.87     00:04:33.53 00:00:02.34

3rd 4 Marina Aquatic Center  (S. Lynn) 04:39.32 2.1% 00:03.45 04:39.32     00:04:33.53 00:00:05.79

4th 2 ZLAC  (C. Remley) 05:08.72 12.9% 00:29.40 05:08.72     00:04:33.53 00:00:35.19

Race 10a: Womens Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:12 AM

1st 6 Marin  (R. Chaver) 04:51.80     04:51.80     00:04:51.80  

2nd 4 Marina Aquatic Center  (S. Green) 05:12.00 6.9% 00:20.20 05:12.00     00:04:51.80 00:00:20.20

3rd 2 Long Beach Junior Crew  (j. pavlovich) 05:14.78 7.9% 00:02.78 05:14.78     00:04:51.80 00:00:22.98

4th 5 Oakland Strokes B  (t. Shelby) 05:27.39 12.2% 00:12.61 05:27.39     00:04:51.80 00:00:35.59

5th 3 Los Gatos B  (S. Bibaud) 05:31.82 13.7% 00:04.43 05:31.82     00:04:51.80 00:00:40.02

Race 10b: Womens Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:20 AM

1st 3 Sea Base Rowing  (C. Bird) 04:48.17     04:48.17     00:04:48.17  

2nd 4 Oakland Strokes A  (J. Ray) 04:54.98 2.4% 00:06.81 04:54.98     00:04:48.17 00:00:06.81

3rd 6 Pacific  (N. Lee) 05:01.48 4.6% 00:06.50 05:01.48     00:04:48.17 00:00:13.31

4th 5 Los Gatos A  (R. Surucu) 05:17.65 10.2% 00:16.17 05:17.65     00:04:48.17 00:00:29.48

Race 7FIN: Womens Jr Ltwt 2x Final @ 12:00 PM

1st 3 Artemis  (H. Mead) 05:23.60     05:23.60     00:05:23.60  

2nd 2 RowLA A  (G. Schumaker) 05:30.75 2.2% 00:07.15 05:30.75     00:05:23.60 00:00:07.15

3rd 1 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (J. Flohr) 05:32.59 2.8% 00:01.84 05:32.59     00:05:23.60 00:00:08.99

4th 5 Xavier Prep Crew A  (D. Jablonski) 05:41.60 5.6% 00:09.01 05:41.60     00:05:23.60 00:00:18.00

5th 7 CCHS Crew  (A. Endres) 05:41.81 5.6% 00:00.21 05:41.81     00:05:23.60 00:00:18.21

6th 6 Long Beach Junior Crew C  (R. Taeubel) 05:43.35 6.1% 00:01.54 05:43.35     00:05:23.60 00:00:19.75

7th 4 RowLA B  (A. Cardenas) 06:11.60 14.8% 00:28.25 06:11.60     00:05:23.60 00:00:48.00

Race 11a: Mens Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:08 PM

1st 4 Newport A  (I. Clark) 04:49.69     04:49.69     00:04:49.69  

2nd 6 Marin A  (H. Kuechler ) 04:53.99 1.5% 00:04.30 04:53.99     00:04:49.69 00:00:04.30

3rd 7 Marina Aquatic Center B  (O. Pearson) 05:01.99 4.2% 00:08.00 05:01.99     00:04:49.69 00:00:12.30

4th 5 Pacific  (N. Hills) 05:06.39 5.8% 00:04.40 05:06.39     00:04:49.69 00:00:16.70

5th 2 Oakland Strokes C  (M. Haskett) 05:12.15 7.8% 00:05.76 05:12.15     00:04:49.69 00:00:22.46

6th 1 Marin B  (O. lewis) 05:13.80 8.3% 00:01.65 05:13.80     00:04:49.69 00:00:24.11

7th 3 Brophy  (A. Edwin) 05:14.39 8.5% 00:00.59 05:14.39     00:04:49.69 00:00:24.70

Race 11b: Mens Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:16 PM

1st 1 Marina Aquatic Center A  (L. White) 05:03.00     05:03.00     00:05:03.00  

2nd 6 San Diego RC A  (S. HANSON) 05:04.30 0.4% 00:01.30 05:04.30     00:05:03.00 00:00:01.30

3rd 4 Casitas Rowing  (L. O'Kane) 05:10.59 2.5% 00:06.29 05:10.59     00:05:03.00 00:00:07.59

4th 2 Newport B  (S. Harper) 05:11.87 2.9% 00:01.28 05:11.87     00:05:03.00 00:00:08.87

5th 5 San Diego RC B  (J. Karpman) 05:26.37 7.7% 00:14.50 05:26.37     00:05:03.00 00:00:23.37

3 Los Gatos B  (J. De Mattei) Scratch              

Race 11c: Mens Novice 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:24 PM

1st 5 Oakland Strokes A  (J. Sun) 04:52.21     04:52.21     00:04:52.21  

2nd 2 Sea Base Rowing  (B. CARFANO) 04:52.91 0.2% 00:00.70 04:52.91     00:04:52.21 00:00:00.70

3rd 4 Los Gatos A  (W. knipe) 04:54.11 0.7% 00:01.20 04:54.11     00:04:52.21 00:00:01.90

4th 1 Oakland Strokes B  (N. Martinsen) 05:03.66 3.9% 00:09.55 05:03.66     00:04:52.21 00:00:11.45
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5th 6 Long Beach Junior Crew  (A. Garrow) 05:04.88 4.3% 00:01.22 05:04.88     00:04:52.21 00:00:12.67

6th 3 CCHS Crew  (N. Crousore) 05:52.21 20.5% 00:47.33 05:52.21     00:04:52.21 00:01:00.00

Race 1FIN: Womens Novice 4x+ Final @ 12:32 PM

1st 4 RowLA  (I. Schumaker) 05:35.00     05:35.00     00:05:35.00  

2nd 3 Sea Base Rowing  (C. Bird) 05:38.75 1.1% 00:03.75 05:38.75     00:05:35.00 00:00:03.75

3rd 7 Oakland Strokes A  (B. Larsen) 05:40.62 1.7% 00:01.87 05:40.62     00:05:35.00 00:00:05.62

4th 5 Marina Aquatic Center  (M. Bauer) 05:47.60 3.8% 00:06.98 05:47.60     00:05:35.00 00:00:12.60

5th 1 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (K. Buono) 05:48.20 3.9% 00:00.60 05:48.20     00:05:35.00 00:00:13.20

6th 2 Oakland Strokes B  (N. Ott) 06:05.80 9.2% 00:17.60 06:05.80     00:05:35.00 00:00:30.80

7th 6 Long Beach Junior Crew B  (A. Kocisko) 06:15.00 11.9% 00:09.20 06:15.00     00:05:35.00 00:00:40.00

Race 12FIN: Mens 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 12:40 PM

1st 6 Marina Aquatic Center   (T. Guiteras) 04:28.61     04:28.61     00:04:28.61  

2nd 2 Newport A  (J. Taylor) 04:33.19 1.7% 00:04.58 04:33.19     00:04:28.61 00:00:04.58

3rd 3 Oakland Strokes  (C. Olson) 04:40.56 4.4% 00:07.37 04:40.56     00:04:28.61 00:00:11.95

4th 4 Newport B  (J. Marshall) 04:42.45 5.2% 00:01.89 04:42.45     00:04:28.61 00:00:13.84

5th 1 Marina Aquatic Center   (B. Green) 04:51.11 8.4% 00:08.66 04:51.11     00:04:28.61 00:00:22.50

6th 5 Long Beach Junior Crew  (T. TSE) 04:58.24 11.0% 00:07.13 04:58.24     00:04:28.61 00:00:29.63

7 Unknown OK 32065.6% 55:01.76          

Race 13a: Womens 1x Heat 1 @ 12:48 PM

1st 6 Sea Base Rowing  (K. Fearnley) 05:49.30     05:49.30     00:05:49.30  

2nd 5 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (D. Felix) 05:55.60 1.8% 00:06.30 05:55.60     00:05:49.30 00:00:06.30

3rd 4 Tempe Town Lake Rowing A  (C. Hand) 06:07.06 5.1% 00:11.46 06:07.06     00:05:49.30 00:00:17.76

4th 2 Tempe Junior Crew, Inc. A  (M. Ryan) 06:09.98 5.9% 00:02.92 06:09.98     00:05:49.30 00:00:20.68

5th 3 Marina Aquatic Center B  (J. Hendriks) 06:32.73 12.4% 00:22.75 06:32.73     00:05:49.30 00:00:43.43

Race 13b: Womens 1x Heat 2 @ 12:56 PM

1st 3 RowLA  (N. Viviani) 06:06.34     06:06.34     00:06:06.34  

2nd 4 Tempe Junior Crew, Inc. B  (C. Hays) 06:07.59 0.3% 00:01.25 06:07.59     00:06:06.34 00:00:01.25

3rd 6 Tempe Scullers  (G. Watterson) 06:11.02 1.3% 00:03.43 06:11.02     00:06:06.34 00:00:04.68

4th 5 ZLAC  (D. Magaudda) 06:27.66 5.8% 00:16.64 06:27.66     00:06:06.34 00:00:21.32

Race 13c: Womens 1x Heat 3 @ 01:04 PM

1st 2 Long Beach Junior Crew B  (H. Smith) 06:13.09     06:13.09     00:06:13.09  

2nd 5 Marina Aquatic Center A  (I. Wolff) 06:27.93 4.0% 00:14.84 06:27.93     00:06:13.09 00:00:14.84

3rd 3 Tempe Town Lake Rowing B  (S. Doyle) 06:33.29 5.4% 00:05.36 06:33.29     00:06:13.09 00:00:20.20

4th 6 Tempe Junior Crew, Inc. C  (R. McMahon Ward) 06:50.87 10.1% 00:17.58 06:50.87     00:06:13.09 00:00:37.78

5th 4 Tempe Junior Crew, Inc. D  (L. Richelsoph) 07:16.25 16.9% 00:25.38 07:16.25     00:06:13.09 00:01:03.16

Race 14a: Womens JV 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:12 PM

1st 3 Long Beach Junior Crew  (S. Weldon) 05:43.94     05:43.94     00:05:43.94  

2nd 4 Oakland Strokes A  (E. Langer) 05:44.56 0.2% 00:00.62 05:44.56     00:05:43.94 00:00:00.62

3rd 5 San Diego RC  (D. Steward) 05:55.15 3.3% 00:10.59 05:55.15     00:05:43.94 00:00:11.21

4th 6 Waterford A  (M. VerMeer) 05:56.04 3.5% 00:00.89 05:56.04     00:05:43.94 00:00:12.10

5th 1 ZLAC  (O. Carey) 06:07.69 6.9% 00:11.65 06:07.69     00:05:43.94 00:00:23.75

6th 2 Waterford B  (L. Becker) 07:10.94 25.3% 01:03.25 07:10.94     00:05:43.94 00:01:27.00

7 Palo Alto  (A. Ilano) Scratch              

Race 14b: Womens JV 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:20 PM

1st 3 Marina Aquatic Center  (S. Stehley) 05:32.04     05:32.04     00:05:32.04  

2nd 1 Oakland Strokes B  (R. Grout) 05:41.41 2.8% 00:09.37 05:41.41     00:05:32.04 00:00:09.37

3rd 2 Pacific  (K. King) 05:44.21 3.7% 00:02.80 05:44.21     00:05:32.04 00:00:12.17

4th 5 Park City  (K. House) 05:48.79 5.0% 00:04.58 05:48.79     00:05:32.04 00:00:16.75

5th 6 Casitas Rowing  (M. Hynes) 05:56.63 7.4% 00:07.84 05:56.63     00:05:32.04 00:00:24.59

6th 7 CCHS Crew  (S. Izzo) 06:06.34 10.3% 00:09.71 06:06.34     00:05:32.04 00:00:34.30

7th 4 Xavier Prep Crew  (S. Filler) 06:30.50 17.6% 00:24.16 06:30.50     00:05:32.04 00:00:58.46

Race 10FIN: Womens Freshman 8+ Final @ 01:28 PM

1st 3 Marin  (R. Chaver) 04:56.15     04:56.15     00:04:56.15  

2nd 4 Sea Base Rowing  (C. Bird) 05:00.65 1.5% 00:04.50 05:00.65     00:04:56.15 00:00:04.50

3rd 6 Pacific  (N. Lee) 05:02.52 2.2% 00:01.87 05:02.52     00:04:56.15 00:00:06.37

4th 2 Oakland Strokes A  (J. Ray) 05:04.02 2.7% 00:01.50 05:04.02     00:04:56.15 00:00:07.87

5th 5 Marina Aquatic Center  (S. Green) 05:20.54 8.2% 00:16.52 05:20.54     00:04:56.15 00:00:24.39

6th 1 Long Beach Junior Crew  (j. pavlovich) 05:35.89 13.4% 00:15.35 05:35.89     00:04:56.15 00:00:39.74

Race 15a: Mens Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 01:36 PM

1st 6 Pacific  (J. McCarthy) 04:22.00     04:22.00     00:04:22.00  

2nd 5 Marina Aquatic Center  (H. Lowe) 04:32.10 3.9% 00:10.10 04:32.10     00:04:22.00 00:00:10.10

3rd 4 Newport A  (S. Harper) 04:36.26 5.4% 00:04.16 04:36.26     00:04:22.00 00:00:14.26
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4th 2 Oakland Strokes A  (A. Simpson) 04:41.51 7.4% 00:05.25 04:41.51     00:04:22.00 00:00:19.51

Exhib 3 Oakland Strokes B  (M. Haskett) 05:00.73   00:19.22 05:00.73     00:04:22.00 00:00:38.73

Race 15b: Mens Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 01:44 PM

1st 5 San Diego RC  (J. Clamon) 04:34.12     04:34.12     00:04:34.12  

2nd 6 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (L. Haynie) 04:38.25 1.5% 00:04.13 04:38.25     00:04:34.12 00:00:04.13

3rd 3 Marin  (P. Knott) 04:39.59 2.0% 00:01.34 04:39.59     00:04:34.12 00:00:05.47

4th 4 Newport B  (P. Ruiz) 04:48.31 5.2% 00:08.72 04:48.31     00:04:34.12 00:00:14.19

5th 2 Long Beach Junior Crew B  (T. TSE) 05:21.06 17.1% 00:32.75 05:21.06     00:04:34.12 00:00:46.94

Race 6FIN: Mens 1x Final @ 01:52 PM

1st 5 Waterford B  (A. Moshirfar) 05:19.00     05:19.00     00:05:19.00  

2nd 3 Brophy A  (K. Hawkins) 05:21.19 0.7% 00:02.19 05:21.19     00:05:19.00 00:00:02.19

3rd 4 Waterford A  (T. Beck) 05:22.30 1.0% 00:01.11 05:22.30     00:05:19.00 00:00:03.30

4th 1 Long Beach Junior Crew D  (A. Kenny) 05:30.44 3.6% 00:08.14 05:30.44     00:05:19.00 00:00:11.44

5th 6 Palo Alto A  (M. Jankovic) 05:31.16 3.8% 00:00.72 05:31.16     00:05:19.00 00:00:12.16

6th 2 Sea Base Rowing  (L. Vujnovich) 05:37.91 5.9% 00:06.75 05:37.91     00:05:19.00 00:00:18.91

Race 8FIN: Womens Novice 4+ Final @ 02:00 PM

1st 4 Marin A  (S. Noble) 05:25.21     05:25.21     00:05:25.21  

2nd 1 Marina Aquatic Center  (V. del Valle) 05:26.24 0.3% 00:01.03 05:26.24     00:05:25.21 00:00:01.03

3rd 3 San Diego RC A  (L. Dougherty) 05:30.46 1.6% 00:04.22 05:30.46     00:05:25.21 00:00:05.25

4th 7 Sea Base Rowing  (C. Cannon) 05:31.48 1.9% 00:01.02 05:31.48     00:05:25.21 00:00:06.27

5th 6 Oakland Strokes A  (N. Ott) 05:35.26 3.1% 00:03.78 05:35.26     00:05:25.21 00:00:10.05

6th 2 San Diego RC B  (P. Martin) 05:49.10 7.3% 00:13.84 05:49.10     00:05:25.21 00:00:23.89

7th 5 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (S. Weldon) 05:50.21 7.7% 00:01.11 05:50.21     00:05:25.21 00:00:25.00

Race 11FIN: Mens Novice 4+ Final @ 02:40 PM

1st 4 Newport A  (I. Clark) 04:48.08     04:48.08     00:04:48.08  

2nd 6 Sea Base Rowing  (B. CARFANO) 04:51.39 1.1% 00:03.31 04:51.39     00:04:48.08 00:00:03.31

3rd 3 Oakland Strokes A  (J. Sun) 04:51.98 1.4% 00:00.59 04:51.98     00:04:48.08 00:00:03.90

4th 1 Marin A  (H. Kuechler ) 05:03.47 5.3% 00:11.49 05:03.47     00:04:48.08 00:00:15.39

5th 2 Marina Aquatic Center A  (L. White) 05:04.53 5.7% 00:01.06 05:04.53     00:04:48.08 00:00:16.45

6th 5 San Diego RC A  (S. HANSON) 05:13.47 8.8% 00:08.94 05:13.47     00:04:48.08 00:00:25.39

Race 16a: Mens Jr Ltwt 2x Heat 1 @ 02:48 PM

1st 5 Brophy A  (J. Curley) 05:04.03     05:04.03     00:05:04.03  

2nd 4 Tempe Junior Crew, Inc. A  (W. Baumert) 05:10.70 2.2% 00:06.67 05:10.70     00:05:04.03 00:00:06.67

3rd 2 Long Beach Junior Crew B  (C. Johnson) 05:14.48 3.4% 00:03.78 05:14.48     00:05:04.03 00:00:10.45

4th 6 Palo Alto A  (D. Jankovic) 05:23.87 6.5% 00:09.39 05:23.87     00:05:04.03 00:00:19.84

3 Palo Alto B  (M. Muscettola) Did Not

Finish

             

Race 16b: Mens Jr Ltwt 2x Heat 2 @ 02:56 PM

1st 2 Casitas Rowing  (T. Godfrey) 05:00.05     05:00.05     00:05:00.05  

2nd 5 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (R. Pavlovich) 05:03.08 1.0% 00:03.03 05:03.08     00:05:00.05 00:00:03.03

3rd 6 Newport  (W. Reynolds) 05:17.83 5.9% 00:14.75 05:17.83     00:05:00.05 00:00:17.78

4th 3 Brophy B  (R. Dubberly) 05:29.76 9.9% 00:11.93 05:29.76     00:05:00.05 00:00:29.71

5th 4 Pacific  (J. Albertson) 05:40.11 13.4% 00:10.35 05:40.11     00:05:00.05 00:00:40.06

Race 16c: Mens Jr Ltwt 2x Heat 3 @ 03:04 PM

1st 2 Long Beach Junior Crew D  (N. West) 05:12.04     05:12.04     00:05:12.04  

2nd 3 Community Rowing SD  (W. Drummond) 05:12.54 0.2% 00:00.50 05:12.54     00:05:12.04 00:00:00.50

3rd 1 Long Beach Junior Crew C  (A. Kenny) 05:15.22 1.0% 00:02.68 05:15.22     00:05:12.04 00:00:03.18

Race 17a: Womens 4x Heat 1 @ 03:12 PM

1st 4 San Diego RC A  (D. Steward) 05:02.04     05:02.04     00:05:02.04  

2nd 5 Norcal Crew  (C. Grundig) 05:09.79 2.6% 00:07.75 05:09.79     00:05:02.04 00:00:07.75

3rd 3 RowLA  (G. Schumaker) 05:13.57 3.8% 00:03.78 05:13.57     00:05:02.04 00:00:11.53

4th 2 Palo Alto  (I. Ulitsky) 05:22.85 6.9% 00:09.28 05:22.85     00:05:02.04 00:00:20.81

5th 6 Tempe Town Lake Rowing  (M. Coffman) 05:33.69 10.5% 00:10.84 05:33.69     00:05:02.04 00:00:31.65

Race 17b: Womens 4x Heat 2 @ 03:20 PM

1st 5 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (D. Felix) 05:03.00     05:03.00     00:05:03.00  

2nd 6 California Yacht A  (N. Schindler) 05:07.52 1.5% 00:04.52 05:07.52     00:05:03.00 00:00:04.52

3rd 4 Xavier Prep Crew  (D. Jablonski) 05:14.60 3.8% 00:07.08 05:14.60     00:05:03.00 00:00:11.60

4th 2 ZLAC  (M. Troyan) 05:28.67 8.5% 00:14.07 05:28.67     00:05:03.00 00:00:25.67

5th 3 Waterford  (M. VerMeer) 06:06.59 21.0% 00:37.92 06:06.59     00:05:03.00 00:01:03.59

Race 17c: Womens 4x Heat 3 @ 03:28 PM

1st 5 Long Beach Junior Crew B  (S. Seeley) 05:10.07     05:10.07     00:05:10.07  
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2nd 3 Marina Aquatic Center  (J. Hendriks) 05:14.28 1.4% 00:04.21 05:14.28     00:05:10.07 00:00:04.21

3rd 6 California Yacht B  (P. Lancaster) 05:23.24 4.2% 00:08.96 05:23.24     00:05:10.07 00:00:13.17

4th 4 San Diego RC B  (L. Glasser) 05:30.27 6.5% 00:07.03 05:30.27     00:05:10.07 00:00:20.20

5th 2 CCHS Crew  (A. Endres) 05:35.04 8.1% 00:04.77 05:35.04     00:05:10.07 00:00:24.97

Race 18a: Womens Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 03:36 PM

1st 2 Oakland Strokes A  (J. Ray) 05:32.07     05:32.07     00:05:32.07  

2nd 4 Sea Base Rowing  (S. Virtue) 05:38.57 2.0% 00:06.50 05:38.57     00:05:32.07 00:00:06.50

3rd 3 Marina Aquatic Center  (S. Green) 05:39.82 2.3% 00:01.25 05:39.82     00:05:32.07 00:00:07.75

4th 5 Marin  (E. Willes) 05:56.91 7.5% 00:17.09 05:56.91     00:05:32.07 00:00:24.84

5th 6 Oakland Strokes B  (R. Wakefield) 06:02.47 9.2% 00:05.56 06:02.47     00:05:32.07 00:00:30.40

6th 7 Long Beach Junior Crew B  (T. Korobkin) 06:24.77 15.9% 00:22.30 06:24.77     00:05:32.07 00:00:52.70

Race 18b: Womens Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 03:44 PM

1st 5 Palo Alto  (I. Ulitsky) 05:41.87     05:41.87     00:05:41.87  

2nd 4 Los Gatos A  (N. Flynn) 05:45.47 1.1% 00:03.60 05:45.47     00:05:41.87 00:00:03.60

3rd 1 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (j. pavlovich) 05:58.97 5.0% 00:13.50 05:58.97     00:05:41.87 00:00:17.10

4th 3 Casitas Rowing  (K. Dawson) 05:59.72 5.2% 00:00.75 05:59.72     00:05:41.87 00:00:17.85

5th 7 ZLAC  (A. Kringle) 06:01.37 5.7% 00:01.65 06:01.37     00:05:41.87 00:00:19.50

6th 2 San Diego RC  (G. Conway) 06:18.22 10.6% 00:16.85 06:18.22     00:05:41.87 00:00:36.35

7th 6 Los Gatos B  (K. Ployhar) 06:29.48 13.9% 00:11.26 06:29.48     00:05:41.87 00:00:47.61

Race 19a: Mens Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 03:52 PM

1st 2 Marina Aquatic Center  (A. Haas-Goldberg) 05:22.89     05:22.89     00:05:11.03 00:00:11.86

2nd 4 Long Beach Junior Crew B  (D. Moore) 05:34.22 3.5% 00:11.33 05:34.22     00:05:11.03 00:00:23.19

3rd 3 San Diego RC  (S. HANSON) 05:54.68 9.8% 00:20.46 05:54.68     00:05:11.03 00:00:43.65

5 Oakland Strokes A  (J. Ozaeta) Did Not

Finish

             

6 Newport  (P. Ruiz) Excluded              

Race 19b: Mens Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 04:00 PM

1st 5 Los Gatos  (K. Potts) 05:03.60     05:03.60     00:05:03.60  

2nd 2 Pacific A  (J. McCarthy) 05:03.98 0.1% 00:00.38 05:03.98     00:05:03.60 00:00:00.38

3rd 6 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (L. Haynie) 05:08.60 1.6% 00:04.62 05:08.60     00:05:03.60 00:00:05.00

4th 4 Brophy A  (K. Bolosan) 05:55.90 17.2% 00:47.30 05:55.90     00:05:03.60 00:00:52.30

3 Oakland Strokes B  (M. Haskett) Scratch              

Race 19c: Mens Freshman 4+ Heat 3 @ 04:08 PM

1st 3 Pacific B  (N. Hills) 05:13.60     05:13.60     00:05:13.60  

2nd 5 Casitas Rowing  (C. Olson) 05:20.65 2.2% 00:07.05 05:20.65     00:05:13.60 00:00:07.05

3rd 4 Sea Base Rowing  (M. Juliano) 05:26.04 4.0% 00:05.39 05:26.04     00:05:13.60 00:00:12.44

4th 6 Brophy B  (J. Gilligan) 06:23.34 22.2% 00:57.30 06:23.34     00:05:13.60 00:01:09.74

Race 14FIN: Womens JV 4+ Final @ 04:40 PM

1st 4 Marina Aquatic Center  (S. Stehley) 05:34.35     05:34.35     00:05:34.35  

2nd 3 Long Beach Junior Crew  (S. Weldon) 05:45.27 3.3% 00:10.92 05:45.27     00:05:34.35 00:00:10.92

3rd 6 Pacific  (K. King) 05:45.80 3.4% 00:00.53 05:45.80     00:05:34.35 00:00:11.45

4th 2 Oakland Strokes B  (R. Grout) 05:49.23 4.5% 00:03.43 05:49.23     00:05:34.35 00:00:14.88

5th 5 Oakland Strokes A  (E. Langer) 05:54.80 6.1% 00:05.57 05:54.80     00:05:34.35 00:00:20.45

6th 1 San Diego RC  (D. Steward) 06:02.90 8.5% 00:08.10 06:02.90     00:05:34.35 00:00:28.55

Race 20a: Womens Novice 1x Heat 1 @ 04:48 PM

1st 3 California Yacht A  (d. brattesani) 06:30.60     06:30.60     00:06:30.60  

2nd 5 RowLA B  (J. Rhyner) 06:40.91 2.6% 00:10.31 06:40.91     00:06:30.60 00:00:10.31

3rd 7 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (J. napolitano) 06:53.23 5.8% 00:12.32 06:53.23     00:06:30.60 00:00:22.63

4th 4 Tempe Town Lake Rowing B  (O. Marino) 07:32.76 15.9% 00:39.53 07:32.76     00:06:30.60 00:01:02.16

5th 1 Tempe Junior Crew, Inc. D  (C. Wang) 08:18.23 27.6% 00:45.47 08:18.23     00:06:30.60 00:01:47.63

2 Tempe Junior Crew, Inc. A  (a. johnson) Scratch              

Race 20b: Womens Novice 1x Heat 2 @ 04:56 PM

1st 1 RowLA A  (I. Schumaker) 06:27.30     06:27.30     00:06:27.30  

2nd 4 California Yacht B  (S. Button) 06:29.05 0.5% 00:01.75 06:29.05     00:06:27.30 00:00:01.75

3rd 2 Tempe Town Lake Rowing A  (B. Lyons) 06:33.10 1.5% 00:04.05 06:33.10     00:06:27.30 00:00:05.80

4th 6 Long Beach Junior Crew B  (K. Buono) 06:54.90 7.1% 00:21.80 06:54.90     00:06:27.30 00:00:27.60

5th 3 Tempe Junior Crew, Inc. B  (J. Neil) 07:03.39 9.3% 00:08.49 07:03.39     00:06:27.30 00:00:36.09

6th 5 Tempe Junior Crew, Inc. C  (X. Montoya) 07:41.61 19.2% 00:38.22 07:41.61     00:06:27.30 00:01:14.31

Race 15FIN: Mens Freshman 8+ Final @ 05:04 PM

1st 3 Pacific  (J. McCarthy) 04:25.24     04:25.24     00:04:25.24  

2nd 4 San Diego RC  (J. Clamon) 04:32.94 2.9% 00:07.70 04:32.94     00:04:25.24 00:00:07.70

3rd 5 Marina Aquatic Center  (H. Lowe) 04:34.84 3.6% 00:01.90 04:34.84     00:04:25.24 00:00:09.60

Firefox http://longbeachjuniorcrew.org/lbjcresults/Long-Beach-Invitational-20...

6 of 7 2/15/24, 17:23



4th 1 Newport A  (S. Harper) 04:35.55 3.9% 00:00.71 04:35.55     00:04:25.24 00:00:10.31

5th 6 Marin  (P. Knott) 04:42.81 6.6% 00:07.26 04:42.81     00:04:25.24 00:00:17.57

6th 2 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (L. Haynie) 04:53.86 10.8% 00:11.05 04:53.86     00:04:25.24 00:00:28.62

Race 21a: Mens Varsity 2- Heat 1 @ 05:12 PM

1st 5 Waterford B  (T. Beck) 05:02.82     05:02.82     00:05:02.82  

2nd 6 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (B. Bozzani) 05:08.82 2.0% 00:06.00 05:08.82     00:05:02.82 00:00:06.00

3rd 4 Waterford A  (J. Desautels) 05:10.63 2.6% 00:01.81 05:10.63     00:05:02.82 00:00:07.81

4th 3 Casitas Rowing  (J. McBride) 05:21.90 6.3% 00:11.27 05:21.90     00:05:02.82 00:00:19.08

Race 21b: Mens Varsity 2- Heat 2 @ 05:20 PM

1st 5 Marina Aquatic Center  (R. Lowe) 05:12.70     05:12.70     00:05:12.70  

2nd 4 Palo Alto  (T. Chapman) 05:17.95 1.7% 00:05.25 05:17.95     00:05:12.70 00:00:05.25

3rd 3 Long Beach Junior Crew B  (J. Freiburghouse) 05:19.36 2.1% 00:01.41 05:19.36     00:05:12.70 00:00:06.66

4th 6 Tempe Junior Crew, Inc. B  (Z. Rolfness) 05:46.36 10.8% 00:27.00 05:46.36     00:05:12.70 00:00:33.66

Race 22FIN: Womens 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 05:28 PM

1st 4 Marina Aquatic Center B  (J. Robson) 05:06.37     05:06.37     00:05:06.37  

2nd 5 Oakland Strokes  (M. Bartchy) 05:15.62 3.0% 00:09.25 05:15.62     00:05:06.37 00:00:09.25

3rd 3 Pacific A  (K. King) 05:19.71 4.4% 00:04.09 05:19.71     00:05:06.37 00:00:13.34

6 Marina Aquatic Center A  (H. Harris) Scratch              

Race 16FIN: Mens Jr Ltwt 2x Final @ 05:36 PM

1st 2 Casitas Rowing  (T. Godfrey) 04:57.10     04:57.10     00:04:57.10  

2nd 4 Brophy A  (J. Curley) 05:02.10 1.7% 00:05.00 05:02.10     00:04:57.10 00:00:05.00

3rd 5 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (R. Pavlovich) 05:03.30 2.1% 00:01.20 05:03.30     00:04:57.10 00:00:06.20

4th 6 Community Rowing SD  (W. Drummond) 05:09.60 4.2% 00:06.30 05:09.60     00:04:57.10 00:00:12.50

5th 3 Long Beach Junior Crew D  (N. West) 05:13.10 5.4% 00:03.50 05:13.10     00:04:57.10 00:00:16.00

6th 1 Tempe Junior Crew, Inc. A  (W. Baumert) 05:13.35 5.5% 00:00.25 05:13.35     00:04:57.10 00:00:16.25

Race 13FIN: Womens 1x Final @ 05:44 PM

1st 4 Sea Base Rowing  (K. Fearnley) 05:43.90     05:43.90     00:05:43.90  

2nd 1 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (D. Felix) 05:51.16 2.1% 00:07.26 05:51.16     00:05:43.90 00:00:07.26

3rd 6 Marina Aquatic Center A  (I. Wolff) 05:51.90 2.3% 00:00.74 05:51.90     00:05:43.90 00:00:08.00

4th 3 Long Beach Junior Crew B  (H. Smith) 06:06.29 6.5% 00:14.39 06:06.29     00:05:43.90 00:00:22.39

5th 2 RowLA  (N. Viviani) 06:09.89 7.6% 00:03.60 06:09.89     00:05:43.90 00:00:25.99

6th 5 Tempe Junior Crew, Inc. B  (C. Hays) 06:11.75 8.1% 00:01.86 06:11.75     00:05:43.90 00:00:27.85

Race 18FIN: Womens Freshman 4+ Final @ 05:52 PM

1st 3 Oakland Strokes A  (J. Ray) 05:31.70     05:31.70     00:05:31.70  

2nd 4 Palo Alto  (I. Ulitsky) 05:38.00 1.9% 00:06.30 05:38.00     00:05:31.70 00:00:06.30

3rd 5 Sea Base Rowing  (S. Virtue) 05:38.57 2.1% 00:00.57 05:38.57     00:05:31.70 00:00:06.87

4th 1 Marina Aquatic Center  (S. Green) 05:40.14 2.5% 00:01.57 05:40.14     00:05:31.70 00:00:08.44

5th 2 Los Gatos A  (N. Flynn) 05:49.73 5.4% 00:09.59 05:49.73     00:05:31.70 00:00:18.03

6th 6 Long Beach Junior Crew A  (j. pavlovich) 05:56.37 7.4% 00:06.64 05:56.37     00:05:31.70 00:00:24.67

Race 19FIN: Mens Freshman 4+ Final @ 06:00 PM

1st 5 Pacific A  (J. McCarthy) 05:49.00     05:49.00     00:05:49.00  

2nd 3 Pacific B  (N. Hills) 05:52.90 1.1% 00:03.90 05:52.90     00:05:49.00 00:00:03.90

3rd 2 Los Gatos  (K. Potts) 05:54.38 1.5% 00:01.48 05:54.38     00:05:49.00 00:00:05.38

4th 6 Casitas Rowing  (C. Olson) 06:06.05 4.9% 00:11.67 06:06.05     00:05:49.00 00:00:17.05

5th 4 Marina Aquatic Center  (A. Haas-Goldberg) 06:15.65 7.6% 00:09.60 06:15.65     00:05:49.00 00:00:26.65

1 Long Beach Junior Crew B  (D. Moore) Excluded              
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